



Replace Plan Sheet C.01 with attached Plan Sheet C.01.

Note: Removed Item No. 4 Granular Subbase with a quantity of 842.6 S.Y. and replaced with Item No. 4 Modified Subbase with a quantity of 264.0 C.Y.

Changed quantity of Item No. 5 Granular Shoulders from 4,041.4 Ton to 8,884.0 Ton.

Changed quantity of Item No. 7 Excavation, Class 13, Widen from 2,287.2 C.Y. to 3,595.0 C.Y.

Changed Estimate Reference Information Item No. 4 Title from Granular Subbase to Modified Subbase.

Replace Plan Sheet C.02 with attached Plan Sheet C.02.

Note: Rewrote Estimate Reference Information Item No. 5 Granular Shoulders.

Rewrote Estimate Reference Information Item No. 7 Excavation, Class 13, Widening.

Replace Plan Sheet C.06 with attached Plan Sheet C.06.

Note: Changed Granular Subbase to Modified Subbase in the Core Out Areas Table.

Replace Plan Sheet C.08 with attached Plan Sheet C.08.

Note: Changed Class 13 Excavation and Granular Shoulder quantities in the Shoulders Table.